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Prairie  Highlands  Golf  Course  

April  3,  2013  
  
  
Basehor-­‐Linwood           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Alec  Otting   44   39   83  
2. Bret  Fritz   49   52   101  
3. Cameron  Kennedy   50   41   91  
4. Gage  Zumbrunn   53   47   100  
5. Hunter  Fotovich   64   59   123  

TEAM  TOTAL:         375  
  
  
Bishop  Ward           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1.            
2. Connor  Burns   42   50   92  
3. Andrew  Huey   51   50   101  
4. Jim  Bartolac   66   66   132  
5. Tyler  Carson   61   55   116  

TEAM  TOTAL:         441  
  
  
Blue  Valley  Northwest           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Chris  Hammond   40   39   79  
2. Travis  Kroska   40   40   80  
3. Spencer  Roberts   41   37   78  
4. Conner  Stephens   42   40   82  
5. Kyle  Fehr   50   49   99  

TEAM  TOTAL:         319  
  
  
Blue  Valley  Southwest           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Sam  Dentinger   40   43   83  
2. Alex  Ghekas   45   44   89  
3. Seth  Haupt   42   37   79  
4. Jake  Lassman   47   47   94  
5. Reed  Bowling   53   52   105  

TEAM  TOTAL:         345  
  
  
Bonner  Springs           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Tristan  Abts   38   40   78  
2. Marc  McClain   43   42   85  
3. Jason  Van  Maren   49   48   97  
4. Jake  Laing   42   42   84  
5. Matt  Call   53   49   102  

TEAM  TOTAL:         344  

  
De  Soto           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Austin  Williams   42   42   84  
2. Landon  Moore   51   50   101  
3. Jacob  Kerr         DNP  
4. Christian  Sweeney   52   47   99  
5. Zach  Frieling   52   49   101  

TEAM  TOTAL:         385  
  
  
Lansing           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Luke  Russell   41   44   85  
2. Greg  Garvey   46   52   98  
3. Lance  Hodges   49   51   100  
4. Bryan  Courtney   46   55   101  
5. Brett  Larimore   49   46   95  

TEAM  TOTAL:         378  
  
  
Mill  Valley           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Ben  Hadden   43   43   86  
2. Jack  Casburn   38   40   78  
3. Jalen  Oehlert   42   44   86  
4. Matt  Bahle   52   48   100  
5. Weston  Noyes   46   39   85  

TEAM  TOTAL:         335  
  
  
Olathe  East           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Brady  Kaemmer   39   38   77  
2. Leo  Demleitmer   39   39   78  
3. Connor  Churchill   44   43   87  
4. Zach  Spencer   43   38   81  
5. Chandler  Stortz   45   47   92  

TEAM  TOTAL:         323  
  
  
Olathe  South           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Cole  Hanich   42   39   81  
2. Jayce  Steury   38   37   75  
3. Ryan  Thompson   40   42   82  
4. Nick  Serum   43   43   86  
5. Keegan  Kuecker   44   43   87  

TEAM  TOTAL:         324  
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St.  Thomas  Aquinas           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Jackson  Smith   47   47   94  
2. Ben  VanPelt   50   52   102  
3. Lucas  Bartlett   52   46   98  
4. Jake  Konnesky   47   43   90  
5. Luke  Curran   46   53   99  

TEAM  TOTAL:         341  

Ottawa           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Austin  Blaue   45   41   86  
2. Quentin  Blaue   41   40   81  
3. Jeff  Doolittle   41   48   89  
4. Trey  Rich   41   42   83  
5. Hunter  Peoples   48   47   95  

TEAM  TOTAL:         339  

Perry-­‐Lecompton           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Jacob  Morgison   45   45   90  
2. Jacob  Morris   47   59   106  
3. Seth  Surface   57   58   115  
4. Alex  Haynes   59   57   116  
5. Ellie  Schular   63   60   123  

TEAM  TOTAL:         427  

Piper           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Charlie  Rinehart   42   37   79  
2. Montana  Fasching   41   42   83  
3. Eric  Pahls   45   41   86  
4. Alec  Wuellner   44   41   85  
5. Blaine  Smith   53   48   101  

TEAM  TOTAL:         333  

Shawnee  Mission  South           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Joe  Harvey   47   48   95  
2. Andrew  Barton   48   40   88  
3. Bailey  Obersteadt   51   53   104  
4. Jake  Mankin   51   55   106  
5. Dom  Esparrago   55   47   102  

TEAM  TOTAL:         389  

St.  James  Academy           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Ben  Maskus   37   41   78  
2. Jack  Reily   40   42   82  
3. Cole  Stelzer   43   42   85  
4. Cody  Hearn   42   39   81  
5. Evan  Schmidtberger   41   49   90  

TEAM  TOTAL:         326  

Tonganoxie           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Drew  Sandburg   44   42   86  
2. Aaron  Williams   46   40   86  
3. Tyler  Hall   42   45   87  
4. Zack  Tallent   47   48   95  
5. Conner  Kietzmann   44   43   87  

TEAM  TOTAL:         346  

Turner           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1.   Mitchell  Shirk   42   48   90  
2. Kevin  Pope   45   47   92  
3. Chris  Aredondo   56   58   114  
4. AJ  Pippen   58   54   112  
5. Ryan  Kelly   58   52   110  

TEAM  TOTAL:         404  

Washburn  Rural           
   OUT   IN   TOTAL  

1. Andrew  Beckler   35   35   70  
2. John  Wright   42   39   81  
3. Patric  Ball   39   40   79  
4. Braden  Beal   40   37   77  
5. Simon  Beatty   35   36   71  

TEAM  TOTAL:           
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Team  Standings  

  
1   Washburn  Rural   297  
2   Blue  Valley  Northwest   319  
3   Olathe  East   323  
4   Olathe  South   324  
5   St.  James  Academy   326  
6   Piper   333  
7   Mill  Valley   335  
8   Ottawa   339  
9   St.  Thomas  Aquinas   341  
10   Bonner  Springs   344  
11   Blue  Valley  Southwest   345  
12   Tonganoxie   346  
13   Basehor-­‐Linwood   375  
14   Lansing   378  
15   De  Soto   385  
16   Shawnee  Mission  South   389  
17   Turner   401  
18   Perry-­‐Lecompton   427  
19   Bishop  Ward   441  

  
  

Individual  Standings  
  

1   Andrew  Beckler   Washburn  Rural  1   35   35   70  
2   Simon  Beatty   Washburn  Rural  5   35   36   71  
3   Jayce  Steury   Olathe  South  2   38   37   75  
4   Braden  Beal   Washburn  Rural  4   40   37   77  
5   Brady  Kaemmer   Olathe  East  1   39   38   77  
6   Ben  Maskus   St.  James  Academy  1   37   41   78  
7   Jack  Casburn   Mill  Valley  2   38   40   78  
8   Tristan  Abts   Bonner  Springs  1   38   40   78  
9   Leo  Demleitmer   Olathe  East  2   39   39   78  
10   Spencer  Roberts   BVNW  3   41   37   78  
T11   Chris  Hammond   BVNW  1   40   39   79  
T11   Seth  Haupt   BVSW  3   42   37   79  
T11   Charlie  Rinehart   Piper  1   42   37   79  
T11   Patric  Bell   Washburn  Rural  3   39   40   79  
15   Travis  Kroska   BVNW  2   40   40   80  
T16   Zach  Spencer   Olathe  East  4   43   38   81  
T16   Cole  Hanich   Olathe  South  1   42   39   81  
T16   Quentin  Blaue   Ottawa  2   41   40   81  
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T16   Cody  Hearn   St.  James  Academy  4   42   39   81  
T16   John  Wright   Washburn  Rural  2   42   39   81  
T21   Conner  Stephens   BVNW  4   42   40   82  
T21   Ryan  Thompson     Olathe  South  3   40   42   82  
T21   Jack  Reily   St.  James  Academy  2   40   42   82  
T24   Alec  Otting   Basehor-­‐Linwood  1   44   39   83  
T24   Sam  Dentinger   BVSW  1   40   43   83  
T24   Trey  Rich   Ottawa  4   41   42   83  
T24   Montana  Fasching   Piper  2   41   42   83  
T28   Jake  Laing   Bonner  Springs  4   42   42   84  
T28   Austin  Williams   De  Soto  1   42   42   84  
T30   Marc  McClain   Bonner  Springs  2   43   42   85  
T30   Luke  Russell   Lansing  1   41   44   85  
T30   Weston  Noyes   Mill  Valley  5   46   39   85  
T30   Alec  Wuellner   Piper  4   44   41   85  
T30   Cole  Stelzer   St.  James  Academy  3   43   42   85  
T35   Ben  Hadden   Mill  Valley  1   43   43   86  
T35   Jalen  Oehlert   Mill  Valley  3   42   44   86  
T35   Nick  Serum   Olathe  South  4   43   43   86  
T35   Austin  Blaue   Ottawa  1   45   41   86  
T35   Eric  Pahls   Piper  3   45   41   86  
T35   Drew  Sandburg   Tonganoxie  1   44   42   86  
T35   Aaron  Williams   Tonganoxie  2   46   40   86  
T42   Connor  Churchill   Olathe  East  3   44   43   87  
T42   Keegan  Kuecker   Olathe  South  5   44   43   87  
T42   Tyler  Hall   Tonganoxie  3   42   45   87  
T42   Conner  Kietzmann   Tonganoxie  5   44   43   87  
46   Andrew  Barton   SM  South  2   48   40   88  
T47   Alex  Ghekas   BVSW  2   45   44   89  
T47   Jeff  Doolittle   Ottawa  3   41   48   89  
T49   Jacob  Morgison   Perry-­‐Lecompton  1   45   45   90  
T49   Evan  Schmidtberger   St.  James  Academy  5   41   49   90  
T49   Jake  Konnesky   St.  Thomas  Aquinas  4   47   43   90  
T49   Mitchell  Shirk   Turner  1   42   48   90  
53   Cameron  Kennedy   Basehor-­‐Linwood  3   50   41   91  
T54   Connor  Burns   Bishop  Ward  2   42   50   92  
T54   Chandler  Stortz   Olathe  East  5   45   47   92  
T54   Kevin  Pope   Turner  2   45   47   92  
T57   Jake  Lassman   BVSW  4   47   47   94  
T57   Jackson  Smith   St.  Thomas  Aquinas  1   47   47   94  
T59   Brett  Larimore   Lansing  5   49   46   95  
T59   Hunter  Peoples   Ottawa  5   48   47   95  
T59   Joe  Harvey   SM  South  1   47   48   95  
T59   Zack  Tallent   Tonganoxie  4   47   48   95  
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63   Jason  Van  Maren   Bonner  Springs  3   49   48   97  
T64   Greg  Garvey   Lansing  2   46   52   98  
T64   Lucas  Bartlett   St.  Thomas  Aquinas  3   52   46   98  
T66   Kyle  Fehr   BVNW  5   50   49   99  
T66   Christian  Sweeney   De  Soto  4   52   47   99  
T66   Luke  Curran   St.  Thomas  Aquinas  5   46   53   99  
T69   Gage  Zumbrunn   Basehor-­‐Linwood  4   53   47   100  
T69   Lance  Hodges   Lansing  3   49   51   100  
T69   Matt  Bahle   Mill  Valley  4   52   48   100  
T72   Bret  Fritz   Basehor-­‐Linwood  2   49   52   101  
T72   Andrew  Huey   Bishop  Ward  3   51   50   101  
T72   Landon  Moore   De  Soto  2   51   50   101  
T72   Zach  Frieling   De  Soto  5   52   49   101  
T72   Bryan  Courtney   Lansing  4   46   55   101  
T72   Blaine  Smith   Piper  5   53   48   101  
T78   Matt  Call   Bonner  Springs  5   53   49   102  
T78   Dom  Esparrago   SM  South  5   55   47   102  
T78   Ben  VanPelt   St.  Thomas  Aquinas  2   50   52   102  
81   Bailey  Obersteadt   SM  South  3   51   53   104  
82   Reed  Bowling   BVSW  5   53   52   105  
T83   Jacob  Morris   Perry-­‐Lecompton  2   47   59   106  
T83   Jake  Mankin   SM  South  4   51   55   106  
85   Ryan  Kelly   Turner  5   58   52   110  
86   AJ  Pippen   Turner  4   58   54   112  
87   Chris  Aredondo   Turner  3   56   58   114  
88   Seth  Surface   Perry-­‐Lecompton  3   57   58   115  
T89   Tyler  Carson   Bishop  Ward  5   61   55   116  
T89   Alex  Haynes   Perry-­‐Lecompton  4   59   57   116  
T91   Hunter  Fotovich   Basehor-­‐Linwood  5   64   59   123  
T91   Ellie  Schular   Perry-­‐Lecompton  5   63   60   123  
93   Jim  Bartolac   Bishop  Ward  4   66   66   132  

  


